
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05420190 

Name of Company 

Eyetech Solutions Limited 

I, 
Muhammad Usman Nazir 
40 Ingleside Road 

Bristol 
BS15 1HQ 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 30 December 2014 

AM ‘ } 30 December 2014 
Signed Date 

ANG (UK) LTD l 
40 Ingleside Road For Official tie 
Kingswood Insolver = avin 
Ref INS/UN/ESL/REGO1 93/01/2015 #105 

COMPANIFS HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Eyetech Solutions Limited 

on the 30 December 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mo Was ma QrawAtL CARSf an LWA ew 

Signed J = 

Dated solr {re, 



A —Summary of Assets 

EYETECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED AS AT 30 DECEMBER 2014 

Assets Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None NIL NIL 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None NIL NIL 

Uncharged assets: 

Fixture and equipment 8,269 1.750 

Stock 1,500 750 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,76 2,500 

Sign <p Ws DateBo} (me { 1 



Ai —- Summary of Liabilities 
EYETECH SOLUTIONS LIMITED AS AT 30 DECEMBER 2014 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

£} 2,500 

£ 

NIL 
NIL 

£| NIL 

£NIL 

£| NIL 

£NIL 
NIL 

£{ NIL 

£NIL 

£{] NIL 

£(159,903) 
(159,903) 

£ | (157,403) 

£/ NIL 

(157,403) 

£ 
£100 (100) 

£ (157,503) 

Signatu mA D Date Xo | vl Lay 



Wwosa}e , NIX 

o
n
e
y
 

AS39009 
3079 

ATPSA[OU AA, 09150 

droin 
inayy 

07 
 7ehy 

pooj 
tf 

SWIOISN) 
*P ONUSATY 

WH 

s
w
o
I
S
N
 

PY mNUSAZYy 
WH 

40}1PI19 
Jo 

IUIGN 

st ainpays 


